Prelazni rok: Vanredan - MK 02, Sezona: 2024/2025, 26.12.2024.

PRELAZAK

Red.Br.
04/65
04/64
04/63
04/62
04/61
04/60
04/59
04/58
04/57
04/56
04/55
04/54
04/53
04/52
04/51
04/50
04/49
04/48
04/47
04/45
04/44

EBR
0469721009
0411818009
0413618013
0438320013
0405619009
0455620028
0455622034
0462618081
0431818014
0400120001
0415019002
0452818041
0431818067
0104822021
0415019006
0107117002
0405721040
0403324005
0412214016
0200720031
0000224035

Igra¢
Suboti¢ Uros
Marilovi¢ Milan
Veselinovi¢ Milan
Zari¢ Danilo
Mini¢ Kosta
Vitkovi¢ Nemanja
Paunovi¢ Nikola
Popovi¢ Pavle
Savi¢ Zarko
Stolica Konstantin
Purdié¢ Pavle
Aleksi¢ Matija
Marojevi¢ Matija
Kecman Andrej
Dabeti¢ Vasilije
Moravcevi¢ Matija
Avramovi¢ Aleksa
Nikoli¢ Andela
Séepanovi¢ Mihajlo
Avramovi¢ Marija
Grubovi¢ Maksim

Godina rodenja

2010
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2009
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2012
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2008
2008
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2010
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2010
2014
2007
2010
2010

VANREDNI PRELAZNI ROK 2024
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Prelazak
Prelazak
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Prelazak
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Prelazak
Prelazak
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Prelazak

1z Kluba
04185 KK SKU Uskok
04131 KK Zarkovo
04015 KK Beograd
04075 KK Bkk Radnic¢ki
04324 KK Veba basket
04556 KK As Basket
04556 KK As Basket
04047 KK Mladost
04001 KK Partizan
04383 KK Zvezdara
04383 KK Zvezdara
04324 KK Veba basket
04075 KK Bkk Radnic¢ki
01048 KK Dynamic BG
04075 KK Bkk Radnic¢ki
04324 KK Veba basket
04122 KK Borac Zemun
04033 ZKK Crvena zvezda
04026 KK Vizura
04057 KK Mondo Basket
00002 KK Domaci bez EBR

U Klub
04075 KK Bkk Radnicki
04026 KK Vizura
04318 KK Beko
04131 KK Zarkovo
04131 KK Zarkovo
04047 KK Mladost
04047 KK Mladost
04626 KK Cerak
04110 KK Zitko Basket
04594 KK Sava
04697 KK Rivers BM
04697 KK Rivers BM
04010 KK Crvena zvezda
04016 KK Beovuk 72
01071 KK FMP
04010 KK Crvena zvezda
04026 KK Vizura
04528 KK Ras
04050 KK Zemun

04182 ZKK Kora¢ Akademija 011

04114 KK Banjica
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18.12.2024
17.12.2024






